First
Patrica
William
Edward
Earl
Ruby
Rose Ann
George E.
Margeret
Miles
Brent
Janet Ellen
Robert
Stephen
Gary
Sharon
Larry
Mark
Sandra
Sue
Judy
Ronnie
Sandra
Charles
Bob
Bruce
Michael
Jean
John
Laurali
Jim
Darl
Judy
Dale
Sue
Frank
Barbara
Judy
Pam
James
Carolyn
Sharon
Jeff
Norris
Dan
Sharon
Thomas
Wilson

Last
Albert
Angelo
Aurand
Avery
Axsom
Bailey
Cartwright
Baker
Bardo
Barkman
Bayes
Baylor
Bell
Bevier
Bidelman
Bleiler
Bloxson
Bock
Booker
Booker
Borem
Borosh
Bower
Bozzo
Brown
Buckley
Buzzard
Cawley
Chester
Clark
Compton
Conn
Crawford
Cummins
Cummins

Cunningham

Davis
Davis
Dempsey
Diman
Dorman
Drumond
Dryer
Edelman
Eldridge
Elias
Elliot

Married

Phi

Sawyer
Campagnoli

Perry

Krooswyh

Schuster
Beggs

Scheuring

Smith

Stull
Reavis
Lerch
Doctor

Nielson

Rieman
Weed

Deceased
09/27/2006
11/07/2012
05/08/2020
05/10/2012
11/15/2020
10/29/2015
09/21/2019
08/13/2011

09/21/2009
07/06/2022

10/10/2007

01/04/1984
07/03/2006
04/24/2012

06/03/2017
10/04/2020
09/11/2021
09/24/2013
09/24/2014

04/22/2000
08/10/2010
01/06/2017

01/20/2017
05/11/2019
12/18/2017
11/25/2014
02/09/2010
9/2006
02/26/2004
09/04/2015
01/03/2007
06/23/2023
10/30/2014
11/07/2012
08/15/2012
05/28/2003



John
Mary Ann
Lee
Sharon
Dennis
Cinn Ann
Sharon
David
John
Devon
Dennis
Jerry
John
Vickie
John
Beverly
John
Judy
Karen
Deanna
Dianne
Cecil
Steve
Marva
Pat
Terry
Mary Ann
William
Susanna
Walter
Dennis
John
Anthony
Otis
James
Lee
Donald
Douglas
Jack L.
William
Michael
Harold
Steve
Edmonts
Theron
Leonard
Dennis
Judith

Frank
Ferro
Fedderson
Fisher
Foster
Freel

Frye
Gableman
Galsasso
Garberick
Gardner
Glant
Gilliam
Glick
Gould
Green
Growcock
Grubb
Gurka

Hall
Hangartner
Hansborough
Hardy
Held
Helfrick
Herald
Hoffman
Holdeman
Hollingsworth
Horin
Hussey
Huster
lemma
Irving
Jellison
Jesse
Kidder
Krooswyk
Kunkel, Jr.
Lambdin
Leasor
Leer

Lichtenberger

Linamegi
Longbrake
Leufling
Lyon
Luke

Baldwin

Taylor
Steele

Stephey
Gustafson
Hancock
Marlow

Ittner
Due

Gilmore

Schneck

Coelho

2/27-122
12/27/2022
11/17/2009
12/01/2010
11/30/2022
06/16/2010
10/10/2013
08/24/2014
11/20/2015
08/08/2017
04/09/2008

03/21/21
1/1962

04/29/12
05/13/2016
11/26/2020
01/22/2014

05/26/2016
01/24/2011
05/07/2016

01/04/2020
03/20/2011
04/13/2021
02/20/2016
04/10/2011

03/26/2025
08/14/2023
03/31/2024
12/15/2010
10/25/19
5/1993
02/20/2019
06/19/2009
11/01/2018
06/28/2012
06/16/2017

06/24/2020
09/22/2007



Larry
Earl
Queleen
Bridgett
Larry
Judy
Allen
Marva
Charles
Judith
David
Robert
Richard
Robert
Dennis
Alan
Colin
Donald
Roberta
David
Larry
Sharon
Sandra
Donald
Michael
David
Joan
Richard
John
James
John
Donald
Dee
Kay
Stephen
Robert
Jeanne
David
Yvonne
Stan
Julie
Genie
Jerold
Frank
Jerry
Judith
John
Lawrence

Maier
Malone
Mayhousen
McDermott
McGary
Meadows
Mechling
Middleton
Miles
Miller
Mount
Miller
Moyer
Moyer
Murphy
Nadon
Nifong
Null
Ocker
Ong

Ort
Overfield
Overholt
Padgett
Palmer
Pedler
Perrin
Pedler
Perry
Pettit
Plank
Pletcher
Pliskin
Plummer
Price
Radkey
Ramsey
Rauguth
Regnier
Reilly
Reno
Rhodes
Ringenberg
Roller
Romero
Sawyer

Schlamersdorf

Schroth

Namisnak
Gorman

Zetzsche
Baker

Hogendobler

Taylor
Rockenbaugh

Wing

vy

Congress
James

Rose

Whitfield

Holdeman

02/17/2012

12/01/2005
07/07/2024
07/28/2017
12/01/2015
02/07/2018

04/15/2007
02/11/2015
4\20\2023
02/26/2004
01/30/1995
06/16/2016
06/12/2013
02/10/2013

12/08/2023
04/25/2015
12/22/2011
06/22/1992
12/27/2014
10/28/2022
10/08/2011
07/19/2012
09/13/2022
06/23/2010
02/15/2023
06/14/2010

01/01/2026
08/05/2008
08/24/2008
03/10/2016
2011

04/10/2021

08/01/1998
12/01/2020

04/04/2007



Harvey
Timothy

Jon

Lyle

Terry
Merrill
Gary
Charles
Steinke
Carolyn
David
David Stoll
Dennis
Janet Sue
David
Daniel
Terry

Mae Nellie
Paul
Rosemary
Sally

Toni
Steve
Josephine
Donald
Susan
Susan
Dwight
Gary
Lucille
Pam

Catherine Ann

Susan
Marjorie
Larry
David
Donald
Daniel
Judy
Marilyn
Diane
William

Shearer
Shehan

Shuler
Smith
Smith
Smith
Soos
Speas
Terry
Edwards
Stephey
Stoll
Stout
Surls
Sult
Swisher
Taylor
Thomas
Tillotson
Trotter
Umbarger
Van Patten
Vargo
Voelker
Voelkert
Wilcox
Waggoner
Wanke
Weimer
Welch
Wells
Wenzel
Wilcox
Wise
Wiseman
Witt
Wood
Wright
Yoder
Yoder
Young
Zipser

Staub

Redding

Biggs

Vlaeminek
Stoner
Estes
Schmucker

Beam

Stoner
Cripe

Whetstone

09/18/2004

09/25/2022
04/09/2006
9/2009

04/25/2010
06/19/2016
10/25/2012
12/13/1998
07/03/2021
09/18/2020
07/19/2020
01/06/2022
04/10/2018
06/16/1992
12/29/2015

05/11/2010
09/18/2012

01/26/2018
04/27/2024
04/12/2018

12/30/1999
12/30/2020
09/08/2016
04/20/2024
09/12/2021

01/03/2010
12/1959
01/08/2019
11/17/2005
07/19/2013






